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交 換
部 品 “OIL EXCHANGE FULL SET” NEWLY RELEASED  !!

K・PITK・PIT

All of these parts are
in a set ! Vehicle Specific
　　Line-up!

Do you change
　　　engine oil?

OIL EXCHANGE FULL SETOIL EXCHANGE FULL SET

EVERYTHING YOU NEED EVERYTHING YOU NEED 
WHEN EXHANGING OILWHEN EXHANGING OIL
ARE IN A SETARE IN A SET
GIXXER 250/SF250GIXXER 250/SF250

●Set Contents：OIL ELEMENT：S-06
　　　O-RING：OS-01（3.1×16.8）（OIL FILLER PLUG）
　　　O-RING：OS-02（1.9×13）（OIL FILTER）
　　　O-RING：OS-03（2.4×52.6）（OIL FILTER COVER）
　　　WASHER：CRUSH WASHER（DRAIN BOLT）

GIXXER 250（'19～）（ED22B/ED22Y）、
GIXXER SF 250（’20～) （ED22B/ED22Y）APPLICATION

！！

GSX250RGSX250Retc.etc.

NINJA 250 SLNINJA 250 SL etc.etc.

Z900RSZ900RS etc.etc.

●Set Contents：OIL ELEMENT：H-05
　　　O-RING：OK-02（18×3.1）（OIL FILLER CAP）
　　　O-RING：OK-05（52.6×2.4）（OIL FILTER COVER）
　　　WASHER：ALUMINUM WASHER（10.5×16×2.0）（DRAIN BOLT）

NINJA 250SL（’15～’16）（BX250A）、D-TRACKER/X（’98～
’16）（LX250E/LX250V）、KLX250（’98～’16）（LX250E/LX250S）etc.

APPLICATION

OIL EXCHANGE FULL SETOIL EXCHANGE FULL SET

●Set Contents：OIL ELEMENT：H-04
　　　O-RING：OY-02（19× 2.4）（OIL FILLER CAP）
　　　WASHER：ALUMINUM WASHER（12×22×2.0）（DRAIN BOLT）

Z650RS（’22～）（ER650M）、Z900RS/SE/CAFE（’18～）
（ZR900C/ZR900K）、NINJA 650（’07～）（ER650H/ER650S）、
NINJA 1000（’11～’19）（ZXT00W）etc.

APPLICATION

OIL EXCHANGE FULL SETOIL EXCHANGE FULL SET

OIL EXCHANGE FULL SETOIL EXCHANGE FULL SET

●Set Contents：OIL ELEMENT：S-03
　　　O-RING：OS-01（3.1×16.8）（OIL LEVEL GAUGE）
　　　WASHER：CRUSH WASHER（DRAIN BOLT）

GSX250R ABS（’17～’21）（LC6DN11A）、V-STROM 250（’17
～’21）（LC6DS11A）、GSR400（’06 ～’10）（GK7EA/GK7DA）、
GSX-S1000/F（’16 ～’20）（GT79A/GT79B）、GSX-S1000S KATANA

（’20 ～）（GT79B/EK1AA）etc.

APPLICATION

OS-03

OS-01

OK-02

OY-02

S-06

S-03

H-05

H-04

OK-05

OS-02 OS-01WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

WASHER

You can check the 
compatibility of oil exchange 
full sets, elements & drain 
bolts are here from the QR 
cord from the left.

Uses crush washers with high sealing performance that match genuine parts.

Uses crush washers with high sealing performance that match genuine parts.

￥1,400

￥1,600

￥1,300

￥1,600

70-390-02030　　　

70-390-02040　　　

70-390-04080　　　

70-390-04090　　　

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

※ Change fi lters once every 
6000km or once out of 2 oil 
exchanges

https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en/P70-390-02030
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en/P70-390-02040
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en/P70-390-04080
https://www.kitaco.co.jp/goods_detail_en/P70-390-04090

